
PSA APPLICATION INVITE SUBCONTRACTOR INFORMATION LIST

Project Name

Contract Number

GC Name & Mgr. 

Name 

Specialist Name Rey Pedregon rpedregon@sandi.net 619-288-5592 sent on 12/28

Subcontractor Name PSA Contact Name Email
Contact # 

(office/mobile)

LOA 

Received

PSA 

Completed

Personnel Link 

Sent

Personnel 

List

1 BWE Kristen Marlow kmarlow@bwesd.com 619-299-5550 X X

2 CONSTRUCTION CLEANING Regina Giddens regina.butler@finalconstructclean.com 619-303-0412 X X

3 CVE DEMO Brianna Dobbs briannad@cvecorp.com 209-239-9676 X X

4 SOCAL SHAKER Marlene Erler marlene@nationalgc.net 951-588-5698 X X

5 SD STEEL SOLUTIONS Leslie Acosta leslie@sdsteelsolutions.com 760-489-9990 X X

6 HAXTON MASONRY Victor Gaxiola victor@haxtonmasonry.com 938-344-8791 X X

7 COASTLINE Trevor Poppert trevor@coastline-steel.com 619-473-8626 X X

8 ABDELLATIF Margie Barnhart margie@abdellatifenterprises.com 949-215-4794 X X

9 STOLO Cathleen Franco cfranco@stolocabinets.com 714-529-7303 X X

10 SYLVESTER Gema gema.b@sylvesterroofing.com 760-743-0048 X X

11 COAST BLDG. PRODUCTS Zachary Miederhoff zachary.miederhoff@americannationalinsulation.com 651-278-9200 X X

12 SD SHEET METAL Boris Uralets boris@sandiegosheetmetal.net 619-559-0023 X X

13 COASTAL CW Angie Arboit Angie@coastalcw.com 760-930-0070 X X

14 CONSTRUCTION HARDWARE CJ Castillo cj.castillo@constructionhardwareco.com 909-594-9093 X X

15 HERITAGE GLAZING Troy Butts tbutts@heritageglazing.net 619-448-1700 X X

16 EL HOBBS Gus Toledo gtoledo@elhobbsinc.com 619-401-1710 X X

17 ALL SOURCE COATINGS Mike Wilder mike@allsourceco.com 858-586-0903 X X

18 CONTINENTAL MARBLE & TILE Curtis Ballantyne curtis@cmtc.us 951-284-1776 X X

19 CEILING CITY Sara Poorshah sara@ceilingcityinc.com 760-294-0907 X X

20 ALL SOURCE COATINGS Mike Wilder mike@allsourceco.com 858-586-0903 X X

21 CLARIDGE Deborah Estrada destrada@claridgeproducts.com 951-734-6464 X X

22 BAJA SIGNS Isbi Gutierrez ig@signprocompany.com 619-894-7174 X X

23 DLG Desiree Grant desiree.dlgcontractors@gmail.com 619-456-2992 X X

24 SD ELEVATOR Brandon Brigante brandon@sdelevatorlifts.com 619-879-2272 X X

25 SERENITY FIRE PROTECTION Robert Black robert@serenityfireprotection.com 714-914-1463 X X

26 JDS Buffy Cervera buffy@jdsplumbing.com 760-477-7967 X X

27 JDS Buffy Cervera buffy@jdsplumbing.com 760-477-7967 X X

28 ACH MECH. Lulu Hernandez GHERNANDEZ@ACHMECHANICAL.COM 909-307-2850 X X

29 PRO-CAL LIGHTING Tanya Urias turias@procallighting.com 760-994-6959 X X

30 WORLD BRIDGE Shari McKune ShariM@Worldbridgetech.com 619-792-1260 X X

31 STANDARD ELECTRONICS Maggie Jameson maggiej@standardelectronics.us 619-569-9950 X X

32 MARINA LANDSCAPE Dwight Blackburn DBlackburn@marinaco.com 714-939-6600 X X

33 RAP ENGINEERING LLC Tammy Villegas tvillegas@rapenginc.com 760-233-2980 X X

34 IN-LINE FENCE & RAILING Jason Hodges jason@inlinerail.com 760-789-0282 X X

CC22-0414-39 A1

Lewis MS WSM Construction

Nexgen Building Group

Zack Rauscher,  zack@nexgenbuilding.com  619-670-4466
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